
SOUTH CENTRAL PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION   2023 MEETING CALENDAR 

* Please note that page 2 provides meeting times and contact information. *Updated: May 1, 2023 
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June 20: Loan Board & Crime Lab

SCPDC Loan Board

Watershed Region 3

South Central - DZD - Coalition

Regional Crime Lab

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SCPDC Board: Jan. 19 (St. Mary) SCPDC Board: Apr.20 (Terrebonne) SCPDC Board: Oct. 19 (Lafourche)

HTMPO Policy Committee

HTMPO Technical Advisory Com.

Regional Transit Committee

SCPDC Board: June 22 (Assumption)

SCPDC Board 

SCPDC Office Closed 



SCPDC Board 
  

Houma-Thibodaux MPO  
  South Central Regional 

Safety Coalition 

  
Watershed Region 6  

  

Contact: Emma Bergeron  Contact: Joshua Manning  Contact: Cassie Parker  Contact: Pat Gordon 

emma@scpdc.org 

 josh@scpdc.org 

 cassie@scpdc.org 

 pat@scpdc.org 

10:30 AM  Policy Committee   10:00 AM  10:00 AM 

Held in St. Mary  12:00 PM  TBA  4th Wednesday of each month 

Thursday, January 19, 2023  Thursday, January 26, 2023  Thursday, May 18, 2023    

Held in Terrebonne  Location: SCPDC Offices  Thursday, August 17, 2023  

Southeast LA Crime Lab 
Thursday, April 20, 2023  Thursday, May 4, 2023  Thursday, November 16, 2023  

Held in Assumption  Terrebonne Library MAIN BRANCH  Workgroups will be scheduled as needed:  Contact: Emma Bergeron 

Thursday, June 22, 2023  Thursday, July 27, 2023  Impaired Driving  emma@scpdc.org 

Held in Lafourche  Lafourche Library THIBODAUX BRANCH  Occupant Protection  10:30 AM 

Thursday, October 19, 2023  Thursday, October 26, 2023  Distracted Driving  Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

   Terrebonne Library MAIN BRANCH  Infrastructure & Operations  Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

SCPDC Loan Board 

    Law Enforcement/Emergency Services    

 Technical Advisory Committee   Transit TAC Committee  

  
Contact: Missy Menuet  10:00 AM  Contact: Shannon Edgerson  

MissyM@scpdc.org 

 Thursday, March 9, 2023  ShannonE@scpdc.org 

   

8:30 AM  Location: SCPDC Offices  11:00 AM    

3rd Tuesday of each month  Thursday, June 8, 2023  Wednesday, February 15, 2023    

exceptions for January 10 and February 28  Terrebonne Library MAIN BRANCH  Wednesday, May 17, 2023    

Loan Deadlines 

 Thursday, September 14, 2023  Wednesday, August 16, 2023    

 Terrebonne Library MAIN BRANCH  Wednesday, November 15, 2023    

Contact: Missy Menuet  Thursday, December 14, 2023       

MissyM@scpdc.org 

 Terrebonne Library NORTH BRANCH  HTMPO Transit TAC Meetings to be held    

Last day of each month     at Terrebonne Library NORTH BRANCH    

           

SCPDC is an “Equal Opportunity Employer” 
In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance, please contact (985) 851-2900 describing the assistance that is necessary. 

2023 SCPDC Meeting Calendar 
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